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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

699/ 
UP-347 / 
2021-
2022 

Shri 
Mahakaleshwar 
Pharmacy College  
GAMBHIRPUR 
MARTINGANJ 
ROAD, NILL, 
AZAMGARH, 
276302/ PCI  
3049 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

700/ 
UP-348 / 
2021-
2022 

G D College of 
Pharmacy  
MAJHALI 
GARHI, MADEM, 
MAJHALI GARHI 
MADEM RAYA 
MATHURA , 
MATHURA, 
281001/ PCI - 3052 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 
 

701/ 
UP-349 / 
2021-
2022 

MIT College of 
Pharmacy  
Block-F, MIT 
CAMPUS, RAM 
GANGA VIHAR, 
MORADABAD, 
244001/ PCI - 3072 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3rd 
year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 
course. 

 
 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
B.Pharm  
 
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology 
Campus Sitapur 
Road Lucknow 
 
 
 
 


