Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

699/ UP-347 / 2021- 2022	Shri Mahakaleshwar Pharmacy College GAMBHIRPUR MARTINGANJ ROAD, NILL, AZAMGARH, 276302/ PCI – 3049	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
700/ UP-348 / 2021- 2022	G D College of Pharmacy MAJHALI GARHI, MADEM, MAJHALI GARHI MADEM RAYA MATHURA , MATHURA, 281001/ PCI - 3052	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
701/ UP-349 / 2021- 2022	MIT College of Pharmacy Block-F, MIT CAMPUS, RAM GANGA VIHAR, MORADABAD, 244001/ PCI - 3072	 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). 	D.Pharm The SecretaryUttar Pradesh Board ofTechnicalEducation Guru GovindSingh Marg LucknowUttar Pradesh B.Pharm The RegistrarDr APJ Abdul KalamTechnicalUniversity Institute ofEngineering andTechnologyCampus SitapurRoad Lucknow